
Jubileums-slagnign med hcp
2023-05-03 62 254 275 529 216 737 258 923 246 1138 238 1362 210 210 30,8

Snitt netto
Ordn. Namn hcp Ser. 1 Ser. 2 S:a Ser. 3 S:a Ser. 4 S:a Ser. 5 S:a Ser. 6 S:a Våren Jub. diff.

1 Kaj Askelöf 21 254 275 529 208 737 186 923 215 1138 224 1362 179 210 31
2 Tony Gibbemark 0 177 201 378 158 536 258 794 246 1040 216 1256 210 199 -12
3 Torbjörn Lenngren 40 198 219 417 203 620 170 790 167 957 238 1195 153 158 5
4 Runo Jacobsson 27 208 198 406 198 604 173 777 221 998 193 1191 170 167 -3
5 Clas Johansson 36 209 186 395 193 588 173 761 230 991 193 1184 159 154 -5
6 Anders Lexell 30 170 197 367 172 539 209 748 208 956 226 1182 166 157 -9
7 Christer Johnsson 37 184 167 351 216 567 183 750 243 993 185 1178 164 151 -14
8 C-M Söder 58 196 190 386 213 599 186 785 209 994 178 1172 126 138 12
9 Bo Hansson 62 235 197 432 170 602 164 766 195 961 182 1143 121 130 9
10 Lars Enström 20 195 169 364 187 551 202 753 179 932 203 1135 181 168 -13
11 Åke Andersson 35 184 184 368 181 549 193 742 215 957 170 1127 159 151 -9
12 Roger Ohlsson 30 167 170 337 161 498 208 706 218 924 191 1115 167 147 -21
13 Rolf Broström 4 193 164 357 207 564 169 733 214 947 163 1110 204 179 -25
14 Hans Jansson 42 209 177 386 162 548 176 724 177 901 203 1104 150 139 -11
15 Kaj Hjelm 22 160 189 349 194 543 188 731 166 897 175 1072 178 161 -17
16 Jan Hultgren 50 150 174 324 192 516 179 695 172 867 180 1047 137 124 -13
17 Hans Andersson 14 170 160 330 178 508 171 679 194 873 171 1044 189 156 -33
18 Pär Linde 33 206 143 349 184 533 156 689 180 869 167 1036 162 139 -23
19 Ronny Rylander 12 163 187 350 150 500 171 671 182 853 178 1031 193 156 -37
21 Leif Sävkvist 27 145 183 328 163 491 152 643 171 814 189 1003 171 134 -37
22 Agne Ryding 36 145 159 304 196 500 165 665 172 837 161 998 158 130 -28
20 Lars Lindberg 32 158 132 290 149 439 140 579 170 749 166 915 119 113 -6



Jubileums-slagning utan hcp
Snitt

Ordn. Namn hcp Ser. 1 Ser. 2 S:a Ser. 3 S:a Ser. 4 S:a Ser. 5 S:a Ser. 6 brutto Våren Jub. diff.

1 Tony Gibbemark 0 177 201 378 158 536 258 794 246 1040 216 1256 210 199 -12
2 Kaj Askelöf 21 254 275 529 208 737 186 923 215 1138 224 1362 179 210 31
3 Rolf Broström 4 193 164 357 207 564 169 733 214 947 163 1110 204 179 -25
4 Runo Jacobsson 27 208 198 406 198 604 173 777 221 998 193 1191 170 167 -3
5 Lars Enström 20 195 169 364 187 551 202 753 179 932 203 1135 181 168 -13
6 Anders Lexell 30 170 197 367 172 539 209 748 208 956 226 1182 166 157 -9
7 Clas Johansson 36 209 186 395 193 588 173 761 230 991 193 1184 159 154 -5
8 Hans Andersson 14 170 160 330 178 508 171 679 194 873 171 1044 189 156 -33
9 Ronny Rylander 12 163 187 350 150 500 171 671 182 853 178 1031 193 156 -37
10 Christer Johnsson 37 184 167 351 216 567 183 750 243 993 185 1178 164 151 -14
11 Torbjörn Lenngren 40 198 219 417 203 620 170 790 167 957 238 1195 153 158 5
12 Kaj Hjelm 22 160 189 349 194 543 188 731 166 897 175 1072 178 161 -17
13 Roger Ohlsson 30 167 170 337 161 498 208 706 218 924 191 1115 167 147 -21
14 Åke Andersson 35 184 184 368 181 549 193 742 215 957 170 1127 159 151 -9
15 Hans Jansson 42 209 177 386 162 548 176 724 177 901 203 1104 150 139 -11
16 Leif Sävkvist 27 145 183 328 163 491 152 643 171 814 189 1003 171 134 -37
17 Pär Linde 33 206 143 349 184 533 156 689 180 869 167 1036 162 139 -23
18 C-M Söder 58 196 190 386 213 599 186 785 209 994 178 1172 126 138 12
19 Agne Ryding 36 145 159 304 196 500 165 665 172 837 161 998 158 130 -28
20 Bo Hansson 62 235 197 432 170 602 164 766 195 961 182 1143 121 130 9
21 Jan Hultgren 50 150 174 324 192 516 179 695 172 867 180 1047 137 124 -13
22 Lars Lindberg 32 158 132 290 149 439 140 579 170 749 166 915 119 113 -6


